


Ashgaba( 2017

Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling

Welosport (trek)

Cle

P

Competition Schedule
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 19:49

Start Estimated
Date  Time Finish Time  Event
MON 18 SEP 18:00 18:50 Men's Team Sprint Qualifying
19:25 19:45 Men's Team Sprint 1st Round
20:20 20:30 Men's Team Sprint Finals
TUE 19 SEP 18:00 18:20 Women's Sprint Qualifying
18:35 19:31 Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying
19:31 19:51 Women's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 1)
20:11 20:31 Women's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 2)
20:51 20:56 Women's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 3) - optional
WED 20 SEP 18:00 18:40 Men's Sprint Qualifying
18:40 18:50 Women's Sprint Semifinals (ride 1)
19:00 19:33 Men's Sprint 1/16 Finals
19:33 19:43 Women's Sprint Semifinals (ride 2)
19:48 20:00 Men's Sprint 1/16 Finals Repechage
20:00 20:05 Women's Sprint Semifinals (ride 3) - optional
20:15 20:30 Men's Sprint 1/8 Finals
20:30 20:40 Women's Sprint Finals (ride 1)
20:40 20:50 Men's Sprint 1/8 Finals Repechage
20:55 21:05 Women's Sprint Finals (ride 2)
21:20 21:25 Women's Sprint Finals (ride 3) - optional
THU 21 SEP 18:00 18:20 Men's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 1)
18:20 18:40 Women's Team Sprint Qualifying
18:40 19:00 Men's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 2)
19:10 19:31 Men's Team Pursuit 1st Round
19:31 19:36 Men's Sprint Quarterfinals (ride 3) - optional
19:36 19:51 Women's Team Sprint 1st Round
20:01 20:11 Men's Sprint Semifinals (ride 1)
20:21 20:31 Women's Team Sprint Finals
20:36 20:46 Men's Sprint Semifinals (ride 2)
20:56 21:01 Men's Sprint Semifinals (ride 3) - optional
FRI 22 SEP 18:10 18:20 Men's Sprint Finals (ride 1)
18:20 18:34 Women's Keirin 1st Round
18:49 18:59 Men's Sprint Finals (ride 2)
19:14 19:21 Women's Keirin Final 7-12
19:21 19:28 Women's Keirin Final 1-6
19:43 20:13 Men's Team Pursuit Finals
20:13 20:18 Men's Sprint Finals (ride 3) - optional
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‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)
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Competition Schedule
As of TUE 19 SEP 2017 At 19:49

Start Estimated
Date  Time Finish Time  Event

SAT 23 SEP 11:00 11:20 Men's Omnium - Scratch
11:20 11:40 Women's Omnium - Scratch
11:40 12:08 Men's Keirin 1st Round
12:08 12:28 Men's Omnium - Tempo Race
12:28 12:48 Women's Omnium - Tempo Race
12:48 13:16 Men's Keirin First Round Repechage
18:00 18:20 Men's Omnium - Elimination
18:20 18:34 Men's Keirin 2nd Round
18:34 18:49 Women's Omnium - Elimination
19:04 19:34 Men's Omnium - Points Race
19:34 19:59 Women's Omnium - Points Race
20:19 20:26 Men's Keirin Final 7-12
20:26 20:33 Men's Keirin Final 1-6

Note:
Schedule is subject to change.
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)
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l 3 MI?erI](Ier &% )
) {‘\‘shg‘aba( 2017 \\ |
Entry List by NOC

As of MON 18 SEP 2017 At 15:16

Communiqué no. 6

#

NOC
Name

Event(s)

Date of Birth

HKG - Hong Kong, CHN

~N O |0 | W N

INA - In

KO Siu Wai

LAW Tsz Chun
LEUNG Chun Long
LEUNG Chun Wing
LEUNG Ka Yu
MOK Ho San
MOW Ching Yin

donesia

12 ADMADI Puguh
13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho

IND - India
16 Appolonious
17 Ranijit Singh
18 Sahil Kumar

IRI - IR

Iran

21 ALI ASKARI Ali

22 DANESHVAR Mohammad
23 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad
24 KHADEMI Ehsan

25 PARASH Mahmoud

KAZ - Kazakhstan

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat
PONOMARYOQV Sergey
SHATOVKIN Sergey
SULTANOV Zaki
VASSILENKOV Roman
VORZHEV Pavel
ZAKHAROQV Artyom
ZHUMAKAN Alisher

KSA - Saudi Arabia

36
37
38
39
___ 40
41
42

ALHABRATI Ayman Hejji A
ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A
ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A

ALRABIE Mostafa M. M.
ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A

MAC - Macau, CHN
43 LAO Long San

PHI - P

hilippines

44 MARCELO Arnold

ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A.
ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A.

CTMO000000_C32A ENG 2.0

Team Pursuit

Team Pursuit, Team Sprint, Keirin

Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin

Team Pursuit, Team Sprint, Omnium

Team Pursuit, Omnium
Sprint, Team Sprint
Team Pursuit

Sprint, Keirin
Sprint, Keirin

Team Sprint
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin

Sprint, Team Sprint
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Omnium

Team Sprint

Team Sprint, Keirin

Team Pursuit, Omnium
Team Sprint

Team Pursuit

Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Team Pursuit

Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Team Pursuit, Omnium
Team Pursuit

Team Pursuit

Team Sprint

Team Pursuit, Omnium
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin
Team Pursuit

Team Pursuit, Omnium

Omnium

Omnium

9 NOV 1987
28 FEB 1998
16 JAN 1999
20 JAN 1994
28 MAY 1996
14 APR 1999

5 JUN 1995

12 NOV 1988
25 AUG 1985

27 JUN 1999
24 AUG 1993
7 APR 1998

19 MAR 1990
18 DEC 1993
4 JUL 1997
9 JUL 1992
4 SEP 1982

13 OCT 1990
15 APR 1998

3 FEB 1997
24 JAN 1995

8 OCT 1996
28 SEP 1993
27 OCT 1991
17 JAN 1997

26 JAN 1988
16 OCT 1999

7 APR 1995
21 OCT 1998

3 DEC 1995
26 APR 1996
13 SEP 1987

6 DEC 1998

17 JUN 1977

MON 18 SEP 2017 15:16
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< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

P

p
l ¥ leerlller &% \
Entry List by NOC

As of MON 18 SEP 2017 At 15:16

NOC Event(s) Date of Birth
# Name
THA - Thailand

45 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

46 KAPUNYA Worayut

47 LIPHONGYU Nawuti

48 MANO Yuttana

49 NIWANTI Jaturong

50 PHONARJTHAN Patompob
51 SAMNGAMMA Chetawan
52 SIANGLAM Satjakul

53 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
54 TAPIMAY Pongthep

55 URAIKIT Thanawat

56  YORDSUWAN Setthawut

TJIK - Tajikistan
64 RAHIMOV Jalol
65 SALOMOV Amindzhon

TKM - Turkmenistan
66 GAYYPOV Oraz
67 GELDIYEW Satlyk
68 GYLYJOV Saylav
69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul
70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat
71 JUMAYEV Iner
72 NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet
73 OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas

UAE - UA Emirates
74 ALBLOOSHI Mohammed
75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M.
76 ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A.

77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A.

78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A.

CTMO000000_C32A ENG 2.0

Team Pursuit, Omnium
Team Sprint, Keirin
Team Pursuit
Team Pursuit
Team Sprint
Omnium

Team Sprint

Team Sprint

Team Pursuit
Sprint, Keirin
Sprint

Team Pursuit

Sprint, Keirin, Omnium
Sprint, Keirin, Omnium

Sprint, Team Sprint

Team Pursuit, Team Sprint

Team Pursuit

Sprint, Keirin

Team Pursuit, Team Sprint, Omnium
Team Pursuit, Team Sprint

Team Pursuit, Keirin

Omnium

Team Pursuit

Team Pursuit, Omnium

Team Pursuit, Team Sprint, Omnium
Sprint, Team Pursuit, Team Sprint, Keirin
Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin

18 MAR 1989
11 APR 1993
18 OCT 1991
26 MAR 1997
27 SEP 1994
22 JUN 1997
23 JUN 1999
24 JUL 1993
23 AUG 1992
11 JUN 1988
25 OCT 1997
18 MAR 1994

16 APR 1994
11 NOV 1993

29 DEC 1998
23 NOV 1994
24 AUG 2000

8 SEP 1982
16 NOV 1994
16 NOV 1993

1 JAN 1999
17 MAY 1997

13 SEP 1988
8 OCT 1988
8 JAN 1990
1 MAR 1994

25 FEB 1987

Communiqué no. 6

MON 18 SEP 2017 15:16
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o Velodrome Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) § .
: . Men % 6
P ¥ Erkekler \
\ A;hg“ab’a}‘ 2017 \\, |

Entry List by NOC

As of MON 18 SEP 2017 At 15:16

Communiqué no. 6

NOC Event(s) Date of Birth
# Name
UZB - Uzbekistan
79 ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur Team Pursuit 26 OCT 1996
80 FEDOROV Ruslan Team Pursuit, Omnium 9 NOV 1993
81 IZMAYLOV Andrey Team Pursuit, Omnium 5 JUN 1997
82 MEDVEDEYV Sergey Team Pursuit 14 JAN 1995
83 SEVASTYANOV Semyon Team Pursuit 31 JUL 1998

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:
All corrections and updates are available in INFO
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< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥

shgabat 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women
Ayallar

Cle

P

Entry List by NOC

As of MON 18 SEP 2017 At 15:16

NOC Event(s) Date of Birth
# Name
HKG - Hong Kong, CHN
8 DIAO Xiaojuan Omnium 15 MAR 1986
9 LEE Wai Sze Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 12 MAY 1987
10 LI'Yin Yin Team Sprint, Omnium 5 JUN 1998
11 MA Wing Yu Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 15 AUG 1997
INA - Indonesia
14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia Team Sprint, Keirin, Omnium 12 DEC 1997
15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 23 APR 1998
IND - India
19 Deborah Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 18 FEB 1995
20 REJI Alena Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 9 MAY 1999
IRI - IR Iran
26 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo Team Sprint, Omnium 8 JAN 1997
27 HADAVAND Fatemeh Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 22 SEP 1997
THA - Thailand
57 LUEKAJORN Watinee Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 21 JUL 1987
59 MANEEPHAN Jutatip Omnium 8 JUL 1988
60 RASEE Pannaray Sprint, Team Sprint, Keirin 21 AUG 1996
61 SOMRAT Phetdarin Omnium 6 JUN 1995
63 SRIMANTA Suphawadi Team Sprint 30 JUL 1999
UZB - Uzbekistan
84 JANTUGANOVA Olga Sprint, Team Sprint, Omnium 14 MAR 1999
85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina Team Sprint, Keirin, Omnium 13 DEC 1996

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué no. 6

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO
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AW 11:40

< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

% SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Keirin
Erkekler keyrin

Cle

P

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

HKG - Hong Kong, China

INA - Indonesia

IND - India

IRI - IR Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KSA - Saudi Arabia

THA - Thailand

TJIK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UAE - UA Emirates

LEUNG Chun Long
MOK Ho San

ADMADI Puguh
SANSAKA Reno Yudho

Ranijit Singh
Sahil Kumar

DANESHVAR Mohammad

SULTANOV Zaki
VORZHEV Pavel

ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A.

ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A.

KAPUNYA Worayut
TAPIMAY Pongthep

RAHIMOV Jalol
SALOMOV Amindzhon

HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul
NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet

ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A.
ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A.

16 JAN 1999
14 APR 1999

12 NOV 1988
25 AUG 1985

24 AUG 1993
7 APR 1998

18 DEC 1993

24 JAN 1995
28 SEP 1993

21 OCT 1998
3 DEC 1995

11 APR 1993
11 JUN 1988

16 APR 1994
11 NOV 1993

8 SEP 1982
1 JAN 1999

1 MAR 1994
25 FEB 1987

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTMO008000_C32C ENG 1.0
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Ashgaba( 2017

< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Omnium
Erkekler Omnium

Cle

P

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IRI - IR Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KSA - Saudi Arabia

MAC - Macau, CHN

PHI - Philippines

THA - Thailand

TJIK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UAE - UA Emirates

UZB - Uzbekistan

LEUNG Chun Wing
LEUNG Ka Yu

GANJKHANLOU Mohammad

MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat
ZAKHARQV Artyom

ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A
ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A

LAO Long San

MARCELO Arnold

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

RAHIMOV Jalol
SALOMOV Amindzhon

HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat
OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas

ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M.

ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A.

FEDOROV Ruslan
IZMAYLOV Andrey

20 JAN 1994
28 MAY 1996

4 JUL 1997

13 OCT 1990
27 OCT 1991

7 APR 1995
13 SEP 1987

6 DEC 1998

17 JUN 1977

18 MAR 1989
22 JUN 1997

16 APR 1994
11 NOV 1993

16 NOV 1994
17 MAY 1997

8 OCT 1988
8 JAN 1990

9 NOV 1993
5 JUN 1997

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO
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AW 18:00

< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

% WED 20 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Sprint
Erkekler gysga aralyk

Cle

P

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

HKG - Hong Kong, China

INA - Indonesia

IND - India

IRI - IR Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KSA - Saudi Arabia

THA - Thailand

TJIK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UAE - UA Emirates

LAW Tsz Chun
LEUNG Chun Long

ADMADI Puguh
SANSAKA Reno Yudho

Ranijit Singh
Sahil Kumar

ALI ASKARI Al
DANESHVAR Mohammad

PONOMARYQV Sergey
VORZHEV Pavel

ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A.

ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A.

TAPIMAY Pongthep
URAIKIT Thanawat

RAHIMOV Jalol
SALOMOV Amindzhon

GAYYPOV Oraz
HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul

ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A.
ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A.

28 FEB 1998
16 JAN 1999

12 NOV 1988
25 AUG 1985

24 AUG 1993
7 APR 1998

19 MAR 1990
18 DEC 1993

15 APR 1998
28 SEP 1993

21 OCT 1998
3 DEC 1995

11 JUN 1988
25 OCT 1997

16 APR 1994
11 NOV 1993

29 DEC 1998
8 SEP 1982

1 MAR 1994
25 FEB 1987

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

\

¥ TUE 19 SEP 2017
AW 18:35

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Pursuit
Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy

Cle

P

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC Name Date of Birth
HKG - Hong Kong, China KO Siu Wai 9 NOV 1987
LAW Tsz Chun 28 FEB 1998
LEUNG Chun Wing 20 JAN 1994
LEUNG Ka Yu 28 MAY 1996
MOW Ching Yin 5 JUN 1995
KAZ - Kazakhstan MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat 13 OCT 1990
SHATOVKIN Sergey 3 FEB 1997
VASSILENKOV Roman 8 OCT 1996
ZAKHAROV Artyom 27 OCT 1991
ZHUMAKAN Alisher 17 JAN 1997
KSA - Saudi Arabia ALHABRATI Ayman Hejji A 26 JAN 1988
ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 7 APR 1995
ALRABIE Mostafa M. M. 26 APR 1996
ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 13 SEP 1987
THA - Thailand BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit 18 MAR 1989
LIPHONGYU Nawuti 18 OCT 1991
MANO Yuttana 26 MAR 1997
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 23 AUG 1992
YORDSUWAN Setthawut 18 MAR 1994
TKM - Turkmenistan GELDIYEW Satlyk 23 NOV 1994
GYLYJOV Saylav 24 AUG 2000
HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 16 NOV 1994
JUMAYEV Iner 16 NOV 1993
NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet 1 JAN 1999
UAE - UA Emirates ALBLOOSHI Mohammed 13 SEP 1988
ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 8 OCT 1988
ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A. 8 JAN 1990
ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 1 MAR 1994
UZB - Uzbekistan ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur 26 OCT 1996
FEDOROV Ruslan 9 NOV 1993
IZMAYLOV Andrey 5 JUN 1997
MEDVEDEYV Sergey 14 JAN 1995
SEVASTYANOV Semyon 31 JUL 1998

Note:
All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTM402000_C32C ENG 1.0
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< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

% MON 18 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Sprint
Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk

AW 18:00

Cle

P

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

HKG - Hong Kong, China

IND - India

IRI - IR Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KSA - Saudi Arabia

THA - Thailand

TKM - Turkmenistan

UAE - UA Emirates

LAW Tsz Chun
LEUNG Chun Long
LEUNG Chun Wing
MOK Ho San

Appolonious
Ranijit Singh
Sahil Kumar

ALl ASKARI Ali
DANESHVAR Mohammad
KHADEMI Ehsan
PARASH Mahmoud

PONOMARYQV Sergey
SULTANOV Zaki
VORZHEV Pavel

ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A
ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A.

ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A.

KAPUNYA Worayut
NIWANTI Jaturong
SAMNGAMMA Chetawan
SIANGLAM Satjakul
TAPIMAY Pongthep

GAYYPOV Oraz
GELDIYEW Satlyk
HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat
JUMAYEV Iner

ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A.
ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A.
ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A.

28 FEB 1998
16 JAN 1999
20 JAN 1994
14 APR 1999

27 JUN 1999
24 AUG 1993
7 APR 1998

19 MAR 1990
18 DEC 1993
9 JUL 1992
4 SEP 1982

15 APR 1998
24 JAN 1995
28 SEP 1993

16 OCT 1999
21 OCT 1998
3 DEC 1995

11 APR 1993
27 SEP 1994
23 JUN 1999
24 JUL 1993
11 JUN 1988

29 DEC 1998
23 NOV 1994
16 NOV 1994
16 NOV 1993

8 JAN 1990
1 MAR 1994
25 FEB 1987

Note:
All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTM401000_C32C ENG 3.0
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ FRI 22 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Keirin
Ayallar Keyrin

Cle

PO

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC Name Date of Birth
HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Wai Sze 12 MAY 1987
MA Wing Yu 15 AUG 1997
INA - Indonesia PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 12 DEC 1997
PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 23 APR 1998
IND - India HEROLD Deborah 18 FEB 1995
REJI Alena 9 MAY 1999
IRI- IR Iran HADAVAND Fatemeh 22 SEP 1997
THA - Thailand LUEKAJORN Watinee 21 JUL 1987
RASEE Pannaray 21 AUG 1996
UZB - Uzbekistan KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 13 DEC 1996

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTWO008000_C32C ENG 1.0
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‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

{‘\\shgabg( 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Omnium
Ayallar Omnium

'Ol o

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:40

NOC Name Date of Birth
HKG - Hong Kong, China DIAO Xiaojuan 15 MAR 1986
LI Yin Yin 5 JUN 1998
INA - Indonesia PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 12 DEC 1997
IRI - IR Iran BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo 8 JAN 1997
THA - Thailand MANEEPHAN Jutatip 8 JUL 1988
SOMRAT Phetdarin 6 JUN 1995
UZB - Uzbekistan JANTUGANOVA Olga 14 MAR 1999
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 13 DEC 1996

Note:
All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTW010000_C32C ENG 1.0
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< Velodrome
‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ TUE 19 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Sprint
Ayallar gysga aralyk

'Ol o

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC Name Date of Birth
HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Wai Sze 12 MAY 1987
MA Wing Yu 15 AUG 1997
INA - Indonesia PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 23 APR 1998
IND - India HEROLD Deborah 18 FEB 1995
REJI Alena 9 MAY 1999
IRI - IR Iran HADAVAND Fatemeh 22 SEP 1997
THA - Thailand LUEKAJORN Watinee 21 JUL 1987
RASEE Pannaray 21 AUG 1996
UZB - Uzbekistan JANTUGANOVA Olga 14 MAR 1999

Note:

All corrections and updates are available in INFO

CTW001000_C32C ENG 1.0
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< Velodrome
‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

# THU 21 SEP 2017
AW 18:20

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Team Sprint
Ayallar toparlayyn gysga aralyk

' O

»

O

Entry List by Event
As of WED 20 SEP 2017 At 17:39

NOC Name Date of Birth
HKG - Hong Kong, China LEE Wai Sze 12 MAY 1987
LI Yin Yin 5 JUN 1998
MA Wing Yu 15 AUG 1997
INA - Indonesia PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 12 DEC 1997
PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 23 APR 1998
IND - India HEROLD Deborah 18 FEB 1995
REJI Alena 9 MAY 1999
IRI- IR Iran BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo 8 JAN 1997
HADAVAND Fatemeh 22 SEP 1997
THA - Thailand LUEKAJORN Watinee 21 JUL 1987
RASEE Pannaray 21 AUG 1996
SRIMANTA Suphawadi 30 JUL 1999
UZB - Uzbekistan JANTUGANOVA Olga 14 MAR 1999
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 13 DEC 1996

Note:
All corrections and updates are available in INFO
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Velodrome

Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy

Welosport (trek)

\
: Men's Keirin % )
¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017 Erkekler keyrin \
{‘\W 11:40 \\ \
1st Round
1-nji tapgyr
Results

Race distance: 6 laps

Communiqué no. 35

Heat Rank Nurﬁﬁgf Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRI
2 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA
3 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE
4 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA
5 37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 KSA
6 6 MOK Ho San 10015572019 HKG
2 1 31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326 KAZ
2 25 PARASH Mahmoud 10004776626 IRI
3 52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792 THA
4 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
5 72 NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet 10053638354 TKM
DNF 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND
DNS 64 RAHIMOV Jalol TIK
3 1 33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ
2 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE
3 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
4 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA
REL 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
DSQ 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul TKM
DNS 65 SALOMOV Amindzhon TIK

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

DSQ: Rider No 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul from Turkmenistan for braking article 3.2.139
REL: Rider No 18 SAHIL kumar from India for dangerous riding during the race.

Qualification Rule:
First 2 riders in each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 23 SEP at 18:20), remainders to Repechage 1 (on 23 SEP at 12:48).

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified REL Relegated

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTMO008800_C73G ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 12:12
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Velodrome

AW 12:48

Welotrek sport binasy

% SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Keirin
Erkekler keyrin

First Round Repechage
1-nji tapgyr Ugin saylama yarysy

O o

Results

Communiqué no. 37

Race distance: 6 laps

Heat Rank Nurﬁsg? Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
1 1 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA
2 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
3 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE

4 6 MOK Ho San 10015572019 HKG

5 72 NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet 10053638354 TKM
2 1 52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792 THA
2 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
3 37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 KSA
4 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
5 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA
6 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

First 3 riders in each heat qualify to Round 2 (on 23 SEP at 18:20).

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTMO008850_C73G ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:04
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Race distance: 8 laps

Heat Rank Nurﬁsg? Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRI
2 25 PARASH Mahmoud 10004776626 IRI
3 52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792 THA
4 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
5 37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 KSA
6 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE
2 1 31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326 KAZ
2 33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ
3 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA
4 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE
5 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
6 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

| S
: Men's Keirin
# SAT 23 SEP 2017 Erkekler keyrin )
AW 18:20 \N \
2nd Round -
2-nji tapgyr
Results

Communiqué no. 39

Qualification Rule:

First 3 riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6 (on 23 SEP at 20:26) and the others to final 7-12 (on 23 SEP at 20:19).

Note:

No records are kept for this event

CTMO008700_C73G

ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 18:32
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Velodrome

AW 20:19

Welotrek sport binasy

% SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Keirin
Erkekler keyrin

Finals
Final yaryslary

O o

Results

Race distance: 6 laps

Communiqué no. 41

Heat Rank Nurﬁsg? Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
Final 1-6 1 33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ
2 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA
3 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl
4 25 PARASH Mahmoud 10004776626 IRI
5 31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326 KAZ
6 52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792 THA
Final 7-12 7 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
8 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE
9 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA
10 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE
11 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
12 37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 KSA
13 6 MOK Ho San 10015572019 HKG
13 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
15 72 NURMEDOV Arazmuhamet 10053638354 TKM
15 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA
17 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTM008100_C73G ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 20:32
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Velodrome

AW 11:00

Welotrek sport binasy

% SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Omnium
Erkekler Omnium

Scratch
Start liniyasy

'Ol o

Results

Race distance: 40 laps (10km)

Communiqué no. 43

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Rank y, ~a% Name uciid  NOT paps
1 34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569 KAZ
2 75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 10010992508 UAE
3 4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401 HKG
4 5 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704 HKG
5 42 ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 10007721438 KSA 1
6 28 MIRALIVEV Sultanmurat 10006407741 KAZ 1
7 23 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 IRI 1
8 80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 UZB 1
9 70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484 TKM 1
10 38 ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 10015525539 KSA 1
11 43 LAO Long San 10011162054 MAC 1
12 45 BOONRATANATHANAKORN T. 10052018050 THA 1
13 81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023 UZB 1
14 50 PHONARJTHAN Patompob 10010653614 THA 1
15 76 ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A.A. 10010992710 UAE 1
16 73 OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas 10014457933 TKM 1
17 44 MARCELO Arnold 10005793106 PHI DNF
DNS 64 RAHIMOV Jalol TIK
DNS 65 SALOMOV Amindzhon TIK

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTMO010200_C731 ENG 3.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 11:48
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o Velodrome Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)

i Men's Omnium
¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017 Erkekler Omnium

(_\\Shgaba( 2017 12:08

Tempo Race
Depgini saklamak yarysy

Results

Communiqué no. 46
40 laps (10km) with 36 sprints

Elapsed Time:  11:44.000 Average speed: 51.136 km/h
Rank Race Name NOC Sprint Number Finish Lap Points Points
No Code|1[2[3[4]5]|6]|7]|8]9]10[11]12[13]14]15|16]17]18][19(20[21]|22|23|24|25|26]27|28|29]30]31|32|33|34|35/36| Order | +| -| Balance
1| 42|ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A KSA 1/1(2)1]1{2)1]1]2)1]1 14 11
2 4| LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 1/1 1 1 1/1 1 1 7
3| 34|ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1 1/1 1 1 1 1 13 7
4| 75|ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. |UAE 1 1 1 1 4 4
5| 23| GANJKHANLOU Mohammad |[IRI 1/1 5 2
6| 81|IZMAYLOV Andrey uzB 1 2 1
7 5|LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 1 3 1
8| 80|FEDOROV Ruslan uzB 6 0
9| 76|ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A. |UAE 8 0
10| 43|LAO Long San MAC 11 0
11| 45BOONRATANATHANAKORN T|THA 7 20 -20 -20
12| 50| PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA 9 20 -20 -20
13| 38|ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A KSA 10 20 -20 -20
14| 70|HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat TKM 12 20 -20 -20
15| 73|OWEZMYRADOQV Yhlas TKM 15 40 -40 -40
16| 44|MARCELO Arnold PHI 16 100 -100 -100

CTM010700_C73K ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(0S SAT 23 SEP 2017 12:37 __ Page 1/2



o Velodrome Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)

i Men's Omnium
¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017 Erkekler Omnium

{_\\Shgabal 2017 12:08

Tempo Race
Depgini saklamak yarysy

Results

Communiqué no. 46
40 laps (10km) with 36 sprints

Elapsed Time:  11:44.000 Average speed: 51.136 km/h
Rank Race Name NOC Sprint Number Finish Lap Points Points
No Code|1[2[3[4]5]|6]|7]|8]9]10[11]12[13]14]15|16]17]18][19(20[21]|22|23|24|25|26]27|28|29]30]31|32|33|34|35/36| Order | +| -| Balance
DNF| 28|MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat KAZ 3

44 MARCELO A lost one lap between 18th and 19th sprint, lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint, lost one lap between 22nd and 23rd sprint, lost one lap between 24th and 25th sprint, lost
one lap between 26th and 27th sprint

45 BOONRATANATHA. T. lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint

50 PHONARJTHAN P lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint

38 ALJUMAH H lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint

73 OWEZMYRADOV Y lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint, lost one lap between 26th and 27th sprint
70 HOJAGULYYEV A lost one lap between 20th and 21st sprint

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:
- Points lost + Points gained DNF Did Not Finish No Number

Note:
No records are kept for this event
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017
AW 18:00

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Omnium

Erkekler Omnium

Elimination

Cykyp gitme bilen yarys

O o

Results

Communiqué no. 49

Rank y ~a% Name uciid  NOT
1 75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 10010992508 UAE
2 4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401 HKG
3 34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569 KAZ
4 45 BOONRATANATHANAKORN T. 10052018050 THA
5 5 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704 HKG
6 23 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 IRI
7 81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023 UZB
8 42 ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 10007721438 KSA
9 76 ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A.A. 10010992710 UAE

10 80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 UZB
11 38 ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 10015525539 KSA
12 43 LAO Long San 10011162054 MAC
13 70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484 TKM
14 50 PHONARJTHAN Patompob 10010653614 THA
15 44 MARCELO Arnold 10005793106 PHI
16 73 OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas 10014457933 TKM

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

REL: Rider No 42 ASIRI Sultan Mohamed from Saudi Arabia for riding on the blue band during the sprint.

REL: Rider No 23 GANJKHANLOU Mohamed from Islamic Repucblic of Iran for riding on the blue band during the sprint.

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTMO010400_C73J ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 18:14
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4 Velodrome , Track Cycling
\ Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)
: Men's Omnium
¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017 Erkekler Omnium
AW 19:04 )
Points Race
Erkekler finisler bilen toparlayyn yarys

Results

Communiqué no. 52

100 laps (25km) with 10 sprints

Elapsed Time:  31:12.000 Average speed: 48.076 km/h
Rank RaNce Name NOC Sprint Number Finish Lap Points Points
0 Code|1]2|3]4|5|6]|7[8]9]10] Order| +| -|Balance
1 4| LEUNG Chun Wing HKG 5/5/3/3]2|5/2] {10 1 35
2| 23| GANJKHANLOU Mohammad |IRI 5/ 2 1/1]1]1|1 6] 20 20 32
3| 34|ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ 1/3|5|5|5]3]|5 13 27
4| 43|LAO Long San MAC | 2 1 8| 20 20 23
5| 75|ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. |UAE 312]2[2]3]2|3 2 4 19
6| 80|FEDOROV Ruslan UzB 54 3 9
7| 50|PHONARJTHAN Patompob THA 6 2 6
8 5|LEUNG Ka Yu HKG 3 7 3
9| 81]|IZMAYLOV Andrey UzZB | 3 12| 20| 20 3
10| 38|ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A KSA 2 5 2
11| 45/BOONRATANATHANAKORNT,THA |1 9 1
12| 70|HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat TKM 1 13 1
13| 73|OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas TKM 11 0
14 42| ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A KSA 13 0
15| 44|MARCELO Arnold PHI 10 200 -200 -200
DSQ| 76|ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A. |UAE DSQ 0

23 GANJKHANLOU M overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint

44 MARCELO A lost one lap between start and 1st sprint, lost one lap between 1st and 2nd sprint, lost one lap
between 2nd and 3rd sprint, lost one lap between 3rd and 4th sprint, lost one lap between 4th and 5th sprint, lost
one lap between 5th and 6th sprint, lost one lap between 6th and 7th sprint, lost one lap between 7th and 8th sprint
, lost one lap between 8th and 9th sprint, lost one lap between 9th and 10th sprint

43 LAO L overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint

81 IZMAYLOV A overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint, lost one lap between 4th and 5th sprint

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:
- Points lost + Points gained DSQ Disqualified No Number

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTMO010500_C73F ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(OS SAT 23 SEP 2017 19:52

Page 1/1



Velodrome

¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017

{_\\shgabal 2017

Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Omnium
Erkekler Omnium

Current Standings

Communiqué no. 53

Ak moce Name scia SR Teme  Him et rom
GOLD 4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401 36 38 38 35 147
SILVER 34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569 40 36 36 27 139
BRONZE 75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 10010992508 38 34 40 19 131
4 23 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 28 32 30 32 122
5 42 ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 10007721438 32 40 26 98
6 5 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704 34 28 32 3 97
7 80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 26 26 22 9 83
8 43 LAO Long San 10011162054 20 22 18 23 83
9 81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023 16 30 28 3 77
10 45 BOONRATANATHANAKORN T. 10052018050 18 20 34 1 73
11 38 ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 10015525539 22 16 20 2 60
12 76 ALMANSOORI Ahmed Y. A. A. 10010992710 12 24 24 60
13 70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484 24 14 16 1 55
14 50 PHONARJTHAN Patompob 10010653614 14 18 14 6 52
15 73 OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas 10014457933 10 12 10 32
16 44 MARCELO Arnold 10005793106 -40 10 12 -200 -218
17 28 MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat 10006407741 30 DNF
64 RAHIMOV Jalol DNS
65 SALOMOV Amindzhon DNS
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

CTM010000_C74J ENG 4.0
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Velodrome ' Track Cycling
\ Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) N ®
! Men's Sprint 3% 6
3 WED 20 SEP 2017 Erkekler gysga aralyk & ‘ | O

‘\‘sh ‘a a(“ ‘1:7‘ 1800
{ - Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

Results

Communiqué no. 21
Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

World Record 9.347 PERVIS Fracois FRA Aguascalientes (Mexico) 06 DEC 2013
Asia Record 9.714 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 19 JAN 2013
Oceania Record 9.459 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Aguascalientes (Mexico) 06 DEC 2013
Race NOC Time  Speed
Rank  Numper Name UCHd  code 100m 100-200  km/h
1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl 5.025 (1) 10.164 70.838
5.139 (1)
2 33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 5.035 (2) 10.178 70.740
5.143 (2)
3 29 PONOMARYOQV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ 5.111 (3) 10.310 69.835
5.199 (3)
4 21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRl 5.191 (4) 10.560 68.181
5.369 (5)
5 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA 5.227 (5) 10.569 68.123
5.342 (4)
6 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG 5.235 (6) 10.636 67.694
5.401 (7)
7 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND 5.294 (7) 10.667 67.497
5.373 (6)
8 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA 5.362 (8) 10.801 66.660
5.439 (8)
9 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG 5.417 (9) 10.925 65.903
5.508 (9)
10 40 ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A10010730709 KSA 5.425 (11) 10.955 65.723
5.530 (10)
11 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND 5.434 (12) 10.983 65.555
5.549 (11)
12 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA 5.419 (10) 11.047 65.176
5.628 (13)
13 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA 5.487 (13) 11.056 65.123
5.569 (12)
14 55 URAIKIT Thanawat 10011157509 THA 5.535 (14) 11.330 63.548
5.795 (14)
15 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE 5.700 (15) 11.515 62.527
5.815 (15)
16 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE 5.714 (16) 11.687 61.606
5.973 (16)
17 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul TKM 6.066 (18) 12.185 59.089
6.119 (17)

CTMO001900_C73E1 ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(OS WED 20 SEP 2017 18:28 __ Page 1/2



AW 18:00

Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

% WED 20 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Sprint
Erkekler gysga aralyk

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

O o

Results

Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

Communiqué no. 21

World Record 9.347 PERVIS Fracois FRA Aguascalientes (Mexico) 06 DEC 2013
Asia Record 9.714 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 19 JAN 2013
Oceania Record 9.459 GLAETZER Matthew AUS Aguascalientes (Mexico) 06 DEC 2013
Race NOC Time  Speed
Rank  Numper Name UCHd  code 100m 100-200  km/h
18 66 GAYYPOV Oraz TKM 6.039 (17) 12.480 57.692
6.441 (18)
19 64 RAHIMOV Jalol TIK 6.681 (19) 13.566 53.073
6.885 (19)
20 65 SALOMOV Amindzhon TIK 6.869 (20) 13.997 51.439

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

7.128 (20)

Qualification Rule:

Fastest 18 riders continue to 1/16 Final (on 20 SEP at 19:00).

CTMO001900_C73E1 ENG 1.0
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Velodrome

Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy

Welosport (trek)

‘ Men's Sprint
% WED 20 SEP 2017 Erkekler gysga aralyk
{‘\shg}ébat 2017 19:00 .
1/16 Finals

1/16 jemleyji yaryslar

Cle

e

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 23

Race NOC 200m  Speed

Heat Rank Number Name UClid Code Time km/h

1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl 11.779 61.125
2 66 GAYYPOV Oraz TKM

2 1 33 VORZHEYV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 11.333 63.531
2 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul TKM

3 1 29 PONOMARYOQV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ 12.145 59.283
2 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE

4 1 21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRI 14.779 48.717
2 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE

5 1 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA 12.262 58.717
2 55 URAIKIT Thanawat 10011157509 THA

6 1 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA 10.983 65.555
2 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG

7 1 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND 10.923 65.915
2 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA

8 1 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA 11.620 61.962
2 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND

9 1 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG 11.558 62.294
2 40 ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A. 10010730709 KSA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to 1/8 Final (on 20 SEP at 20:15). Losers go to Repechage 1/16 (on 20 SEP at 19:48).

CTMO001800_C73E2 ENG 1.0
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Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ WED 20 SEP 2017
AW 19:48

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Sprint
Erkekler gysga aralyk

1/16 Finals Repechage
1/16 saylama yaryslary

O o

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 25

oat Rank 1,252 Name e Boe e
1 1 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG 11.127 64.707
2 40 ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A. 10010730709 KSA
3 66 GAYYPOV Oraz TKM
2 1 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA 11.2 11 64.222
2 55 URAIKIT Thanawat 10011157509 THA
3 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul TKM
3 1 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
2 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE
3 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE REL 62.229

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

REL: Rider No. 77 ALMANSOORI Mohamed from United Arab Emirates for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there.

Qualification Rule:

Winner of each heat qualify to 1/8 Final (on 20 SEP at 20:15).

Legend:
REL Relegated

CTMO001850_C73E3 ENG 3.0

WED 20 SEP 2017 20:19
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Velodrome ' Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)

‘ Men's Sprint
% WED 20 SEP 2017 Erkekler gysga aralyk
A;héébat 2017 20:15 .
1/8 Finals

1/8 final yaryslary

Cle

e

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 27

Race NOC 200m  Speed

Heat Rank Number Name UClid Code Time km/h

1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl 11.081 64.976
2 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND

2 1 33 VORZHEYV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 10.614 67.834
2 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA

3 1 29 PONOMARYOQV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ 10.984 65.549
2 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG

4 1 21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRI 11.310 63.660
2 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG

5 1 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA 11.234 64.091
2 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA

6 1 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND 11.040 65.217
2 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:
Winner of each heat qualify to 1/4 Final (on 21 SEP at 18:00). Losers go to Repechage 1/8 (on 20 SEP at 20:40).
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Velodrome ' Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) .

N\
. Men's Sprint %§ 6
¥ WED 20 SEP 2017 Erkekler g)esga aralyk & . O

AW 20:40

1/8 Finals Repechage
1/8 final Gigin saylama yarysy

Results

Communiqué no. 87
Race distance: 3 laps

et Rk 2 e BeC o e
1 1 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA 11.085 64.952
2 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
3 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
2 1 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG 11.220 64.171
2 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
3 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:
Winner of each heat qualify to 1/4 Final (on 21 SEP at 18.00)
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Velodrome

Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

N
. Men's Sprint * )
¥ THU 21 SEP 2017 Erkekler gysga aralyk \
{«\W 18:00 _ “ )
Quarterfinals '
Caryek final yaryslary
Results
Communiqué no. 29
Race distance: 3 laps
Race NOC 1st 2nd :
Heat Rank Number Name UCl Id Code Ride Ride Decider
1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl 10.954 10.874
2 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG
2 1 33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 10.921 10.907
2 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA
3 1 29 PONOMARYOQV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ
2 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND DNS DNS
4 1 21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRI 11.019 REL 10.918
2 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA 11.170

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

REL: Rider 21 ALI ASKARI Ali from Islamic Republic of Iran for no having held his/her line during the last 200m meters of the race.

Qualification Rule:
Winner of each heat qualify to 1/2 Fi

nal (on 21 SEP at 20:01)

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

REL Relegated

CTMO001300_C73E4 ENG 1.0
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AW 20:01

Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ THU 21 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Sprint
Erkekler gysga aralyk

Semifinals
Yarym final yaryslary

'Ol ke

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 31

Race NOC 1st 2nd .
Heat Rank Number Name UCI Id Code Ride Ride Decider
1 1 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl 10.662 12.188
2 21 ALl ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRI
2 1 33 VORZHEYV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 10.635 10.818
2 29 PONOMARYOV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

Winners race for first and second place (on 22 SEP at 18:10). Losers race for third and fourth place (on 22 SEP at 18:10).

CTM001200_C73E4 ENG 1.0

THU 21 SEP 2017 20:44
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AW 18:10

Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ FRI 22 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Sprint
Erkekler gysga aralyk

Finals

Final yaryslary

O o

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 33

Race NOC 1st 2nd .
Rank Number Name UCI Id Code Ride Ride Decider
GOLD 1 33 VORZHEYV Pavel 10007828183 KAZ 10.559 10.478
SILVER 2 22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082 IRl
BRONZE 3 29 PONOMARYOV Sergey 10010797292 KAZ 10.857 10.773

4 21 ALl ASKARI Ali 10006115327 IRI

5 54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961 THA
6 2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 HKG
7 17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658 IND
8 13 SANSAKA Reno Yudho 10006141696 INA
9 12 ADMADI Puguh 10007208494 INA
10 3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706 HKG
11 18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903 IND
12 39 ALKHUWAYTIM Abdulaziz N. A. 10054595321 KSA
13 40 ALMUSHAYKHIS Mohammed A. A. 10010730709 KSA
14 55 URAIKIT Thanawat 10011157509 THA
15 78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912 UAE
16 77 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Y. A. 10051451107 UAE
17 69 HASHOJAYEV Muhammetresul TKM
18 66 GAYYPOV Oraz TKM
19 64 RAHIMOV Jalol TIK
20 65 SALOMOV Amindzhon TIK

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

CTMO001100_C73E4 ENG 1.0

FRI 22 SEP 2017 19:02 Page 1/1
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ TUE 19 SEP 2017

shgabat 2017

+ 18:35

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Pursuit

Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

O ¢

Results

Race distance: 4000m

Communiqué no. 21

World Record 3:50.265 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 4:01.043 CHINA CHN New Delhi (India) 07 FEB 2017
Oceania Record 3:50.577 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
Rank NOC/Name UCtid 1000m 100(2)?20(?(;3 200?)?30(?(;3 30002(?2)% SEEEE
1 KAZAKHSTAN 1:05.782 (1) 2:06.771 (1) 3:07.277 (1) 4:07.984  58.068
28 MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat 10006407741 1:00.989 (1) 1:00.506 (1) 1:00.707 (1)
32 VASSILENKOV Roman 10009840531
34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569
35 ZHUMAKAN Alisher 10011212877
2 HONG KONG, CHINA 1:09.167 (5) 2:11.595 (3) 3:14.502 (2) 4:17.603  55.899
1 KO Siu Wai 10004873121 1:02.428 (2)  1:02.907 (2) 1:03.101 (2)
2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990
5 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704
7 MOW Ching Yin 10009012900
3 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1:10.251 (6) 2:13.391 (5) 3:17.554 (5) 4:21.724  55.019
74 ALBLOOSHI Mohammed 10009362201 1:03.140 (3) 1:04.163 (4) 1:04.170 (3)
75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 10010992508
76 ALMANSOORI A 10010992710
77 ALMANSOORI M 10051451107
4 UZBEKISTAN 1:09.010 (4) 2:12.217 (4) 3:17.128 (3) 4:22.545  54.847
80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 1:03.207 (5) 1:04.911 (5) 1:05.417 (5)
81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023
82 MEDVEDEV Sergey 10009007442
83 SEVASTYANOV Semyon 10010115565
5 THAILAND 1:11.071 (7) 2:14.263 (6) 3:18.144 (6) 4:22.920  54.769
45 BOONRATANATHA. T. 10052018050 1:03.192 (4) 1:03.881 (3) 1:04.776 (4)
47 LIPHONGYU Nawuti 10052265604
48 MANO Yuttana 10010656644
53 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 10052265095
6 SAUDI ARABIA 1:07.684 (2) 2:11.526 (2) 3:17.438 (4) 4:24.136  54.517
36 ALHABRATI Ayman Hejji A 10054589863 1:03.842 (6) 1:05.912 (6) 1:06.698 (6)
38 ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 10015525539
41 ALRABIE Mostafa M. M. 10014858865
42 ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 10007721438

CTM402900_C73B1 ENG 1.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 19:28
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¥ TUE

AW 18:35

< Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

19 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Pursuit
Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

O

Results

Race distance: 4000m

Communiqué no. 21

World Record 3:50.265 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 4:01.043 CHINA CHN New Delhi (India) 07 FEB 2017
Oceania Record 3:50.577 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
2000m 3000m Time Speed
Rank NOC/Name uClid 1000m 15002000  2000-3000  3000-4000 km/h
7 TURKMENISTAN 1:08.544 (3) 2:15.688 (7) 3:24.970 (7) 4:34.727  52.415
67 GELDIYEW Satlyk 10014456418 1:07.144 (7)  1:09.282 (7)  1:09.757 (7)
68 GYLYJOV Saylav 10053639061
70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484
71 JUMAYEV Iner 10014456620

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

The seven teams recording the times in the qualifying round will be matched in the First round as follows:
The 6th fastest team against the 7th fastest team.
The 5th fastest team ride alone.

The 2nd fastest team against the 3rd fastest team.
The fastest team against the 4th fastest team.

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining five teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:
The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

CTM402900_C73B1 ENG 1.0
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, {\7 19:10

Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ THU 21 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Pursuit
Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy

1st Round
1-nji tapgyr

O ¢

Results

Race distance: 4000m

Communiqué no. 17

World Record 3:50.265 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 4:01.043 CHINA CHN New Delhi (India) 07 FEB 2017
Oceania Record 3:50.577 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
Heat Rank NOC /Name ucCl Id 1000m 100(2)?20(?(;3 2003?30(?(;3 3000_1'88% SEEES
1 1 SAUDI ARABIA 1:07.662 (1) 2:11.210 (1) 3:15.539 (1) 4:21.198  55.130
36 ALHABRATI Ayman Hejji A 10054589863 1:03.548 (1) 1:04.329 (1) 1:05.659 (1)
38 ALJUMAH Hassan Ali A 10015525539
41 ALRABIE Mostafa M. M. 10014858865
42 ASIRI Sultan Mohammed A 10007721438
TURKMENISTAN 1:08.867 (2) 2:14.628 (2) 3:22.216 (2) DSQ
67 GELDIYEW Satlyk 10014456418 1:05.761 (2) 1:07.588 (2)
70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484
71 JUMAYEV Iner 10014456620
73 OWEZMYRADOV Yhlas 10014457933
2 1 THAILAND 1:06.882 (1) 2:09.062 (1) 3:12.891 (1) 4:18.164  55.778
45 BOONRATANATHA. T. 10052018050 1:02.180 (1) 1:03.829 (1) 1:05.273 (1)
47 LIPHONGYU Nawuti 10052265604
48 MANO Yuttana 10010656644
53 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 10052265095
3 1 HONG KONG, CHINA 1:05.718 (1) 2:05.797 (1)  3:09.404 (1) 4:12.950  56.928
1 KO Siu Wai 10004873121 1:00.079 (1)  1:03.607 (1)  1:03.546 (1)
4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401
5 LEUNG Ka Yu 10007771704
7 MOW Ching Yin 10009012900
2 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1:08.321 (2) 2:10.668 (2) 3:14.655 (2) 4:19.668  55.455
74 ALBLOOSHI Mohammed 10009362201 1:02.347 (2) 1:03.987 (2) 1:05.013 (2)
75 ALHAMMADI Yousif M. A. M. 10010992508
76 ALMANSOORI A 10010992710
77 ALMANSOORI M 10051451107
4 1 KAZAKHSTAN 1:05.624 (1) 2:05.752 (1) 3:06.016 (1) 4:09.439  57.729
28 MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat 10006407741 1:00.128 (1) 1:00.264 (1) 1:03.423 (1)
30 SHATOVKIN Sergey 10009993812
34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569
35 ZHUMAKAN Alisher 10011212877

CTM402800_C73B2 ENG 2.0
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Velodrome ' Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) A\
: Men's Team Pursuit * 6
¥ THU 21 SEP 2017 Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy &\ ‘

AW 19:10
1st Round
1-nji tapgyr

Results

Communiqué no. 17
Race distance: 4000m

World Record 3:50.265 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 4:01.043 CHINA CHN New Delhi (India) 07 FEB 2017
Oceania Record 3:50.577 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
2000m 3000m Time Speed
Heat Rank NOC/Name uClid 1000m 10002000  2000-3000  3000-4000 km/h
2 UZBEKISTAN 1:08.100 (2) 2:10.159 (2) 3:14.884 (2) 4:18.566  55.691
80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 1:02.059 (2) 1:04.725(2) 1:03.682(2)
81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023
82 MEDVEDEYV Sergey 10009007442
83 SEVASTYANOV Semyon 10010115565

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows:
The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

Legend:
DSQ Disqualified

CTM402800_C73B2 ENG 2.0 Report created by AT(OS THU 21 SEP 2017 19:45 _ Page 2/2



Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

ﬁ\

¥ FRI 22 SEP 2017
AW 19:43

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Pursuit
Erkekler toparlayyn yzarlama yarysy

Finals
Final yaryslary

Cle

P

Results
Communiqué no. 19
Race distance: 4000m
World Record 3:50.265 GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 4:01.043 CHINA CHN New Delhi (India) 07 FEB 2017
Oceania Record 3:50.577 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
2000m 3000m Time Speed
Rank NOC/Name uCtid 1000m " 1500-2000  2000-3000  3000-4000  km/h
GOLD 1 KAZAKHSTAN 1:06.241 (2) 2:06.439 (2) 3:05.546 (1) 4:05.362  58.688
28 MIRALIYEV Sultanmurat 10006407741 1:00.198(2)  59.107(1)  59.816(1)
32 VASSILENKOV Roman 10009840531
34 ZAKHAROV Artyom 10006895569
35 ZHUMAKAN Alisher 10011212877
SILVER 2 HONG KONG, CHINA 1:05.278 (1) 2:04.665 (1) 3:05.945 (2) 4:13.337  56.841
1 KO Siu Wai 10004873121 59.387 (1) 1:01.280(2) 1:07.392(2)
4 LEUNG Chun Wing 10007771401
5 LEUNG KaYu 10007771704
7 MOW Ching Yin 10009012900
BRONZE 3 THAILAND 1:08.288 (2) 2:10.525(2) 3:12.446 (1) 4:14.224  56.642
45 BOONRATANATHA.T. 10052018050 1:02.237 (2) 1:01.921 (1) 1:01.778(1)
47 LIPHONGYU Nawuti 10052265604
48 MANO Yuttana 10010656644
53 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 10052265095
4 UZBEKISTAN 1:07.200 (1) 2:09.333 (1) 3:13.813(2) 4:24.078  54.529
80 FEDOROV Ruslan 10007803834 1:02.133 (1) 1:04.480(2) 1:10.265(2)
81 IZMAYLOV Andrey 10010800023
82 MEDVEDEV Sergey 10009007442
83 SEVASTYANOV Semyon 10010115565
5 UAE - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
6 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
CTM402100_C73B2 ENG 2.0 Report created by AT(OS FRI 22 SEP 2017 20:20 Page 1/1



shgabat 2017

Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

% MON 18 SEP 2017
. 18:00

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Sprint
Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

Cle

e

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 9

CTM401900_C73D1 ENG 1.0

World Record 41.871 GERMANY GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Asia Record 43.092 JAPAN JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Oceania Record 42.535 NEW ZEALAND NZL Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 11 AUG 2016
Lap 2 Time  Speed
Rank NOC / Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 Lap 2-3 km/h
1 KAZAKHSTAN 18.238 (1)  31.917 (1) 45.788 58.967
29 PONOMARYOV Sergey 10010797292 13.679(2)  13.871(1)
31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326
33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183
2 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 18.495 (2)  32.121(2) 46.758 57.744
21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 13.626 (1)  14.637 (5)
24 KHADEMI Ehsan 10007729769
25 PARASH Mahmoud 10004776626
3 THAILAND 18.640 (3)  32.350 (3) 46.991 57.457
46 KAPUNYA Worayut 10052265705 13.710(3)  14.641(6)
49 NIWANTI Jaturong 10063399988
52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792
4 INDIA 19.110 (4)  33.009 (4) 47.292 57.092
16 Appolonious 10050872945 13.899 (4)  14.283(2)
17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658
18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903
5 HONG KONG, CHINA 19.499 (5)  33.514 (5) 47.897 56.370
2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 14.015(5)  14.383(3)
3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706
6 MOK Ho San 10015572019
6 SAUDI ARABIA 19.728 (6)  33.841 (6) 48.409 55.774
37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 14.113(6)  14.568 (4)
39 ALKHUWAYTIM A 10054595321
40 ALMUSHAYKHIS M 10010730709
7 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 19.796 (7)  34.673(7) 50.080 53.913
76 ALMANSOORI A 10010992710 14.877 (7)  15.407 (8)
77 ALMANSOORI M 10051451107
78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912

MON 18 SEP 2017 18:44
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Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

3 MON 18 SEP 2017
AW 18:00

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Sprint
Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

O o

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 9

World Record

41.871 GERMANY

GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Asia Record 43.092 JAPAN JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Oceania Record 42.535 NEW ZEALAND NZL Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 11 AUG 2016
Lap 2 Time  Speed
Rank NOC / Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 Lap 2-3 km/h
8 TURKMENISTAN 19.994 (8) 35.149 (8) 50.484 53.482
66 GAYYPOV Oraz 15.155(8)  15.335(7)
70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484
71 JUMAYEV Iner 10014456620

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

Fastest 8 teams qualify for the Round 1 (on 18 SEP at 19:25).

Note:

The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race

CTM401900_C73D1 ENG 1.0
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¥ MON

Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Sprint

Cle

e

Race distance: 3 laps

18 SEP 2017 Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk
{\‘W‘aw w7 19125 \
1st Round
1-nji tapgyr
Results

Communiqué no. 11

World Record 41.871 GERMANY GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Asia Record 43.092 JAPAN JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Oceania Record 42.535 NEW ZEALAND NZL Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 11 AUG 2016
Lap 2 Time  Speed
Heat Rank NOC /Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 Lap 2-3 km/h
1 1 INDIA 19.670 (2)  33.332 (1) 47560 56.770
16 Appolonious 10050872945 13.662 (1)  14.228 (2)
17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658
18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903
2 HONG KONG, CHINA 19.483 (1)  33.577(2) 47.763 56.529
2 LAW Tsz Chun 10011155990 14.094 (2)  14.186 (1)
3 LEUNG Chun Long 10015570706
6 MOK Ho San 10015572019
2 1 THAILAND 18.668 (1)  32.183 (1) 46.391 58.200
49 NIWANTI Jaturong 10063399988 13.515(1)  14.208 (1)
52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792
54 TAPIMAY Pongthep 10006079961
2 SAUDI ARABIA 19.681 (2)  34.115(2) REL 55.642
37 ALHASSAN Ahmed Adnan A 10054596836 14.434 (2)  14.409 (2)
39 ALKHUWAYTIM A 10054595321
40 ALMUSHAYKHIS M 10010730709
3 1 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 18.322 (1)  31.615 (1) 45.245 59.675
21 ALI ASKARI Ali 10006115327 13.293 (1)  13.630(1)
22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082
24 KHADEMI Ehsan 10007729769
2 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 19.508 (2)  34.286 (2) 49.917 54.089
76 ALMANSOORI A 10010992710 14778 (2)  15.631(2)
77 ALMANSOORI M 10051451107
78 ALMEMARI Nasser S. S. A. 10010992912
4 1 KAZAKHSTAN 18.092 (1)  31.719 (1) 45405 59.464
29 PONOMARYOV Sergey 10010797292 13.627 (1)  13.686 (1)
31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326
33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183

CTM401800_C73D2 ENG 2
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Velodrome

Track Cycling

; \ Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) D ()
: ! Men's Team Sprint ;% 6
% MON 18 SEP 2017 Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk \
{«\W 19:25 \\ )
1st Round '
1-nji tapgyr
Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 11

World Record 41.871 GERMANY GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Asia Record 43.092 JAPAN JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Oceania Record 42.535 NEW ZEALAND NZL Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 11 AUG 2016
Lap 2 Time  Speed
Heat Rank NOC /Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 Lap 2-3 km/h
2 TURKMENISTAN 20.092 (2) 35.059 (2) 50.427 53.542
66 GAYYPOV Oraz 14.967 (2)  15.368 (2)
70 HOJAGULYYEV Akmyrat 10014870484
71 JUMAYEV Iner 10014456620

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

SAUDI ARABIA
Relegation article 3.2.153

Qualification Rule:

Fastest two winners race for gold (on 18 SEP at 20:25), and the other two winners race for bronze (on 18 SEP at 20:20).

Legend:

REL Relegated

Note:

The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race

CTM401800_C73D2 ENG 2.0
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

% MON 18 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Men's Team Sprint
Erkekler toparlayyn gysga aralyk

Finals
Final yaryslary

'Ol o

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 13

World Record 41.871 GERMANY GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Asia Record 43.092 JAPAN JPN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 05 DEC 2013
Oceania Record 42.535 NEW ZEALAND NZL Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 11 AUG 2016
Lap 2 Time  Speed
Rank NOC / Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 Lap 2-3 km/h
GOLD 1 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 18.506 (2)  31.969 (1) 45535 59.295
21 ALl ASKARI Ali 10006115327 13.463 (1) 13.566 (2)
22 DANESHVAR Mohammad 10007828082
24 KHADEMI Ehsan 10007729769
SILVER 2 KAZAKHSTAN 18.161 (1)  32.026 (2) 45588 59.226
29 PONOMARYOV Sergey 10010797292 13.865(2)  13.562(1)
31 SULTANOV Zaki 10009151326
33 VORZHEV Pavel 10007828183
BRONZE 3 THAILAND 18.680 (1)  32.348 (1) 46.920 57.544
46 KAPUNYA Worayut 10052265705 13.668 (1)  14.572(2)
49 NIWANTI Jaturong 10063399988
52 SIANGLAM Satjakul 10007741792
4 INDIA 19.113 (2)  33.211(2) 47.421 56.936
16 Appolonious 10050872945 14.098 (2)  14.210 (1)
17 Ranijit Singh 10050990658
18 Sahil Kumar 10011156903
5 HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA
6 UAE - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
7 TKM - TURKMENISTAN
8 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race

CTM401100_C73D2 ENG 1.0
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Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ FRI 22 SEP 2017
AW 18:20

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Keirin
Ayallar Keyrin

1st Round
1-nji tapgyr

O o

Results

Race distance: 6 laps

Communiqué no. 70

Heat Rank Nurﬁsg? Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
1 1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG
2 20 REJI Alena 10016316592 IND
3 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRI
4 57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 THA
5 14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 INA
2 1 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG
2 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154 UzZB
3 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND
4 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA
5 60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491 THA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

First three riders in each heat qualify to final 1-6 (on 22 SEP at 19:21) and the others to final 7-10 (on 22 SEP at 19:14).

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTWO008800_C73G ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(OS FRI 22 SEP 2017 18:33
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Velodrome

¥ FRI 22 SEP 2017
AW 19:14

Welotrek sport binasy

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Keirin
Ayallar Keyrin

Finals
Final yaryslary

O o

Results

Race distance: 6 laps

Communiqué no. 72

Heat Rank Nurﬁsg? Name uclid ’C\I:oodce
Final 1-6 1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG
2 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND
3 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG
4 20 REJI Alena 10016316592 IND
5 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRI
6 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154 UZB
Final 7-12 7 14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 INA
8 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA
9 60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491 THA
10 57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 THA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

REL: Rider No 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina from Uzbekistan for entering the sprinter's lane when the opponent was already there.

Legend:
REL Relegated

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTW008100_C73G ENG 1.0

FRI 22 SEP 2017 19:29
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‘\\W 11:20

—_—

Velodrome
‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Omnium
Ayallar Omnium

Scratch
Start liniyasy

'Ol ke

Results

Race distance: 30 laps (7km)

Communiqué no. 74

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Rank y, ~a% Name uciid  NOT paps

1 8 DIAO Xiaojuan 10006406529 HKG
2 59 MANEEPHAN Jutatip 10005601631 THA
3 10 LI Yin Yin 10010797696 HKG
4 14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 INA
5 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154 UZB
6 26 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo 10009728878 IRI

7 84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 UZB
8 61 SOMRAT Phetdarin 10050620543 THA
9 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRI

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTW010200_C73I ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 11:39
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o Velodrome Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)

i Women's Omnium
¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017 Ayallar Omnium

{_\\Shgabal 2017 12:28

Tempo Race
Depgini saklamak yarysy

Results

Communiqué no. 77
30 laps (7.5km) with 26 sprints

Elapsed Time:  11:44.000 Average speed: 38.352 km/h
Rank RaNce Name NOC Sprint Number Finish Lap Points Points
0 Code|1]2]3]|4|5]|6]|7]|8]9]10[11]12[13]14|15]16/17]18|19|20[21]|22|23|24]25]26| Order | +| -| Balance
1 10|LIYin Yin HKG 111 1 1 1 1 1 6| 20 20 27
2 61| SOMRAT Phetdarin THA 1 1 1 1 1 8| 20 20 25
3 8| DIAQO Xiaojuan HKG 1 111)1 111 2 6
4 14| PRIATNA Ayustina Delia INA [ 1]1 111 1 4
5 58| MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA 111 4 2
6 26 | BASTIDEHKHARGHANI P. IRI 1 7 1
7 85| KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UzZB 3 0
8 84| JANTUGANOVA Olga UzZB 5 0
9 27| HADAVAND Fatemeh IRI 9 20 -20 -20
Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:
Legend:
- Points lost + Points gained No Number

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTWO010700_C73K ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(0S SAT 23 SEP 2017 1253 Page 1/1




Velodrome
‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017
‘\\W 18:34

—_—

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Omnium
Ayallar Omnium

Elimination
Cykyp gitme bilen yarys

'Ol ke

Communiqué no. 80

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Results

Rank y ~a% Name uciid  NOT
1 8 DIAO Xiaojuan 10006406529 HKG
2 58 MANEEPHAN Jutatip 10005601631 THA
3 10 LI Yin Yin 10010797696 HKG
4 61 SOMRAT Phetdarin 10050620543 THA
5 26 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo 10009728878 IRI
6 14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 INA
7 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154 UZB
8 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRI
9 84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 UZB

Note:
No records are kept for this event

CTW010400_C73J ENG 1.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 18:43
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Welotrek sport binasy

\ Velodrome

%€ SAT 23 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Omnium

Ayallar Omnium

O o

A‘ishgaba(‘zo‘1;‘ 19:34 _
Points Race
Aralyk finisler bilen toparlayyn yarys
Results
Communiqué no. 83
80 laps (20km) with 8 sprints

Elapsed Time:  30:44.000 Average speed: 39.045 km/h
Rank Race Name NOC Sprint Number Finish Lap Points Points

No Code|1|2|3[4|5|6]7|8|Order| +| -|Balance
DNS| 27|HADAVAND Fatemeh IRI DNS 0
1 8| DIAQ Xiaojuan HKG | 3| 5/5|5|2 2110 1|20 20 52
2| 84|JANTUGANOVA Olga UzB 3 5/1|5 7120 20 34
3| 61| SOMRAT Phetdarin THA 2 3 5| 20 20 25
4| 58 MANEEPHAN Jutatip THA 1/3]3 5/1|6 2 19
5| 26|BASTIDEHKHARGHANI P. IRI 5 1 2 2 4 10
6 14| PRIATNA Ayustina Delia INA |2 13 3 6 9
7| 85|KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UzB 2 1 4 3 7
8 10| LI Yin Yin HKG | 1 2 8 20 -20 -17

61 SOMRAT P overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint
10 LI YY lost one lap between 5th and 6th sprint
8 DIAO X overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint
84 JANTUGANOVA O overlapped bunch between 1st and 2nd sprint

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:

Points lost

+ Points gained

DNS

Did Not Start

No

Number

Note:

No records are kept for this event
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Velodrome
Welotrek sport binasy

¥ SAT 23 SEP 2017

(_\\shgaba( 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Omnium
Ayallar Omnium

Current Standings

Rk e Name soi S Tome £ PN o
GOLD 8 DIAO Xiaojuan 10006406529 40 36 40 52 168
SILVER 58 MANEEPHAN Jutatip 10005601631 38 32 38 19 127
BRONZE 61 SOMRAT Phetdarin 10050620543 26 38 34 25 123
4 84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 28 26 24 34 112

5 14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 34 34 30 9 107

6 26 BASTIDEHKHARGHANI Parastoo 10009728878 30 30 32 10 102

7 85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154 32 28 28 7 95

8 10 LI'Yin Yin 10010797696 36 40 36 -17 95

27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 24 24 26 DNS

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué no. 84

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start

CTW010000_C74J ENG 6.0
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Velodrome

AW 18:00

Welotrek sport binasy

¥ TUE 19 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Sprint
Ayallar gysga aralyk

Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

Cle

PO

Race distance: 200m flying start (3.5 laps)

Results

Communiqué no.

62

World Record 10.384 VOGEL KRISTINA GER Aguascalientes (Mexico) 07 DEC 2013
Asia Record 10.573 ZHONG Tianshi CHN Aguascalientes (Mexico) 18 JAN 2013
Oceania Record 10.487 MEARES Anna AUS Aguascalientes (Mexico) 07 DEC 2013
Race NOC Time  Speed
Rank  Numper Name UCHd  code 100m 100-200  km/h
1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG 5.348 (1) 10.920 65.934
5.572 (1)
2 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG 5.717 (2) 11.666 61.717
5.949 (2)
3 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND 5.781 (3) 11.773 61.156
5.992 (4)
4 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA 5.890 (4) 11.863 60.692
5.973 (3)
5 57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 THA 5.999 (6) 12.121 59.401
6.122 (5)
6 20 REJI Alena 10016316592 IND 5.974 (5) 12.155 59.234
6.181 (6)
7 60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491 THA 6.001 (7) 12.337 58.361
6.336 (7)
8 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRl 6.143 (8) 12.599 57.147
6.456 (8)
9 84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 UzB 6.664 (9) 13.592 52.972
6.928 (9)

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

Fastest 8 riders continue to 1/4 Final (on 19 SEP at 19:31).

CTW001900_C73E1 ENG 1.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 18:13
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Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ TUE 19 SEP 2017
AW 19:31

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Sprint
Ayallar gysga aralyk

Quarterfinals
Caryek final yaryslary

'Ol ke

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 64

Race NOC 1st 2nd .
Heat Rank Number Name UCI Id Code Ride Ride Decider
1 1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG 12.267 12.437
2 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRl
2 1 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG 11.989 11.965
2 60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491 THA 12.434
3 1 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND 12.926 12.165
2 20 REJI Alena 10016316592 IND
4 1 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA 11.911 12.197
2 57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 THA

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:
Winner of each heat qualify to 1/2 Final (on 20 SEP at 18:40)

CTW001300_C73E4 ENG 1.0

TUE 19 SEP 2017 20:57 Page 1/1



Velodrome ' Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)

‘ Women's Sprint

% WED 20 SEP 2017 Ayallar gysga aralyk

Aﬁm&#%lS%O -
Semifinals

Yarym final yaryslary

'Ol ke

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 66

Race NOC 1st 2nd .
Heat Rank Number Name UCI Id Code Ride Ride Decider
1 1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG 12.075 11.512
2 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA
2 1 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND 12.205 11.835
2 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG 12.140

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:
Winners race for first and second place (on 20 SEP at 20:30). Losers race for third and fourth place (on 20 SEP at 20:30).

CTW001200_C73E4 ENG 1.0 Report created by ATOS

WED 20 SEP 2017 20:04
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AW 20:30

Velodrome
‘\ Welotrek sport binasy

¥ WED 20 SEP 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Women's Sprint
Ayallar gysga aralyk

Finals
Final yaryslary

'Ol ke

Results

Race distance: 3 laps

Communiqué no. 68

Race NOC 1st 2nd .
Rank Number Name UCI Id Code Ride Ride Decider
GOLD 1 9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 HKG 12.526 11.694
SILVER 2 19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 IND
BRONZE 3 15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895 INA 12.030 11.996
4 11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735 HKG
5 57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 THA
6 20 REJI Alena 10016316592 IND
7 60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491 THA
8 27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676 IRl
9 84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 UZB

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

CTW001100_C73E4 ENG 1.0

WED 20 SEP 2017 21:01
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Velodrome ' Track Cycling
Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek) A\ .
. Women's Team Sprint ;% 6
¥ THU 21 SEP 2017 Ayallar toparlayyn gysga aralyk &\ ‘ O

‘\‘sh ‘a a(“ ‘1:7‘ 1820
{ - Qualifying

Saylama oyunlar

Results

Communiqué no. 56
Race distance: 2 laps

World Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 08 DEC 2016
Oceania Record 32.570 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
Time  Speed
Rank NOC / Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 km/h
1 HONG KONG, CHINA 20.551 (2) 34.938 51.519
9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 14.387 (1)
10 LIYin Yin 10010797696
2 INDIA 20.237 (1) 35.463 50.757
19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 15.226 (2)
20 REJI Alena 10016316592
3 THAILAND 20.794 (3) 36.737 48.996
57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 15.943 (4)
60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491
4 INDONESIA 21.577 (4) 37.202 48.384
14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 15.625 (3)
15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895
5 UZBEKISTAN 22.074 (5) 38.846 46.336
84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 16.772 (6)
85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154
6 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 23.233 (6) 39.783  45.245
26 BASTIDEHKHARGHAN P 10009728878 16.550 (5)
27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:
Fastest 6 teams qualify for the Round 1 (on 21 SEP at 19:36).

Note:
The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race

CTW401900_C73D1 ENG 1.0 Report created by AT(OS THU 21 SEP 2017 18:37 _ Page 1/1




Velodrome

AW 19:36

Welotrek sport binasy

% THU 21 SEP 2017

Track Cycling

Welosport (trek)

Women's Team Sprint
Ayallar toparlayyn gysga aralyk

1st Round
1-nji tapgyr

Cle

e

Results

Race distance: 2 laps

Communiqué no. 58

World Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 08 DEC 2016
Oceania Record 32.570 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
Time  Speed
Heat Rank NOC /Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 km/h
1 1 INDONESIA 21.267 (1) 36.758 48.968
14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 15.491 (1)
15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895
2 UZBEKISTAN 22.049 (2) 38.568 46.670
84 JANTUGANOVA Olga 10011162559 16.519 (2)
85 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina 10010609154
2 1 THAILAND 20.577 (1) 36.249  49.656
57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 15.672 (1)
60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491
2 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN 23.387 (2) 40.043  44.951
26 BASTIDEHKHARGHAN P 10009728878 16.656 (2)
27 HADAVAND Fatemeh 10009728676
3 1 INDIA 19.984 (1) 35.069 51.327
19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 15.085 (1)
20 REJI Alena 10016316592
4 1 HONG KONG, CHINA 20.583 (1) 34.902 51.572
9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 14.319 (1)
11 MA Wing Yu 10010655735

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Qualification Rule:

Fastest two winners race for gold (on 21 SEP at 20:21), and the other two winners race for bronze (on 21 SEP at 20:21). Losers are classified from the 5th to the 7th
place based upon their time from first round.

Note:

The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race

CTw401800_C73D2 ENG 1.0

THU 21 SEP 2017 19:59
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2 Velodrome ' Track Cycling
\ Welotrek sport binasy Welosport (trek)
v Women's Team Sprint
¥ THU 21 SEP 2017 Ayallar toparlayyn gysga aralyk
AW 20:21 )
Finals
Final yaryslary

Cle

e

Results

Race distance: 2 laps

Communiqué no. 60

World Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 12 AUG 2016
Asia Record 31.928 CHINA CHN Rio de Janeiro (Brazil) 08 DEC 2016
Oceania Record 32.570 AUSTRALIA AUS Hong Kong (CHN) 12 APR 2017
Time  Speed
Rank NOC / Name UCl Id Lap 1 Lap 1-2 km/h
GOLD 1 HONG KONG, CHINA 20.471 (2) 34552 52.095
9 LEE Wai Sze 10004875747 14.081 (1)
10 LIYin Yin 10010797696
SILVER 2 INDIA 20.106 (1) 34921 51.544
19 HEROLD Deborah 10050874359 14.815 (2)
20 REJI Alena 10016316592
BRONZE 3 THAILAND 20.455 (1) 36.280 49.614
57 LUEKAJORN Watinee 10052293993 15.825 (2)
60 RASEE Pannaray 10009914491
4 INDONESIA 21.284 (2) 36.727  49.010
14 PRIATNA Ayustina Delia 10009914996 15.443 (1)
15 PUTRI Crismonita Dwi 10015346895

5 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
6 IRI - ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:
The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to the start of the race
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Velodrome
'\ Welotrek sport binasy

{‘\\éhgabéc 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Records Broken
As of SAT 23 SEP 2017 At 21:05

Communiqué no. 7

Event Phase Heat Name ’C\I:oodce Time _Flf;;:rd
Men's Sprint Qualifying 1 DANESHVAR Mohammad IRI 10.164 GR
Men's Team Pursuit Finals Gold KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 4:05.362 GR
Men's Team Sprint 1st Round 3 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRl 45.245 GR
Women's Sprint Qualifying 1 LEE Wai Sze HKG 10.920 GR
Women's Team Sprint Finals Gold HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 34552 GR

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:
GR Games Record

CT0000000_C81 ENG 2.0
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Velodrome
\ Welotrek sport binasy

Ashgaba( 2017

Track Cycling
Welosport (trek)

Medal Standings

As of SAT 23 SEP 2017 At 20:33

AFTER 9 OF 9 EVENTS

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | NOC by
G| S| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| Total
1|HKG - Hong Kong, China 1] 1 2 1| 5| 5| 1| 1| 7 1
2| KAZ - Kazakhstan 3] 2] 1] 6 3] 2] 1] 6 =2
3|IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1] 1] 1| 3 1] 1] 1| 3 =4
4|IND - India 3 3 3 3 =4
5| THA - Thailand 1] 2| 3 1] 2| 3 2| 4] 6 =2
6|INA - Indonesia 1] 1 1] 1 =6
6| UAE - United Arab Emirates 1] 1 1] 1 =6
Total:| 5| 5| 5| 15| 4| 4| 4| 12| 9| 9| 9| 27
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total

CT0000000_C95 ENG 10.0
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